
Racing Programme 2023

Please Note:  Until full membership has been established, Race Officers for the next session will be allocated
by volunteer from participants

OD Rota
Date Times Series Race Officer(s) Assistant(s)

April

Sunday 02-Apr 2
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring Steve Abbott  

Thursday 06-Apr    
Saturday 08-Apr      

Sunday 09-Apr  
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring    

Thursday 13-Apr      
Saturday 15-Apr     

Sunday 16-Apr 2
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring   

Thursday 20-Apr
Race 1 – 6.30pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series Note – 1st Thursday – early start

Saturday 22-Apr       

Sunday 23-Apr 2
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring     

Thursday 27-Apr 2
Race 1 – 6.30pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

Early start!  

Saturday 29-Apr

Sunday 30-Apr 2
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring   

    
May

Thursday 04-May 2
Race 1 – 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

Normal start time   

Saturday 06-May      

Sunday 07-May  
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring   

Thursday 11-May 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

  

Saturday 13-May   

Sunday 14-May 3
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring    

Thursday 18-May 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

  

Saturday 20-May     

Sunday 21-May 2
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring   

Thursday 25-May
Race 1 – 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

  

Saturday 27-May     

Sunday 28-May 2
Race 1 - 1.00pm         
Race 2 - 2.30 pm

Pursuit    
Handicap

Spring     

June

Thursday 01-Jun 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

  

Saturday 03-Jun

Sunday 04-Jun 3
Race 1 - 1.00 pm       
Race 2 - 2.30 pm       
Race 3 - 3.30 pm

Pursuit 
Handicap 
Handicap

Sunday Pursuit     
Sunday Handicap   
Special Handicap

  

Thursday 08-Jun 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

   

Saturday 10-Jun

Sunday 11-Jun 3
Race 1 - 1.00 pm       
Race 2 - 2.30 pm       
Race 3 - 3.30 pm

Pursuit 
Handicap 
Handicap

Sunday Pursuit     
Sunday Handicap   
Special Handicap

   

Thursday 15-Jun 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

  

Saturday 17-Jun   

Sunday 18-Jun 3
Race 1 - 1.00 pm       
Race 2 - 2.30 pm       
Race 3 - 3.30 pm

Pursuit 
Handicap 
Handicap

Sunday Pursuit     
Sunday Handicap   
Special Handicap

   

Thursday 22-Jun 2
Race 1 – 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

  

Saturday 24-Jun

Sunday 25-Jun 3
Race 1 - 1.00 pm       
Race 2 - 2.30 pm       
Race 3 - 3.30 pm

Pursuit 
Handicap 
Handicap

Sunday Pursuit     
Sunday Handicap   
Special Handicap

  

Thursday 29-Jun 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

 

July

Saturday 01-Jul    

Sunday 02-Jul 3
Race 1 - 1.00 pm       
Race 2 - 2.30 pm       
Race 3 - 3.30 pm

Pursuit 
Handicap 
Handicap

Sunday Pursuit     
Sunday Handicap   
Special Handicap

 

Thursday 06-Jul 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

 

Saturday 08-Jul       

Sunday 09-Jul 3
Race 1 - 1.00 pm       
Race 2 - 2.30 pm       
Race 3 - 3.30 pm

Pursuit 
Handicap 
Handicap

Sunday Pursuit     
Sunday Handicap   
Special Handicap

   

Page 1



Racing Programme 2023

Thursday 13-Jul 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

Saturday 15-Jul   

Sunday 16-Jul 3
Race 1 - 1.00 pm       
Race 2 - 2.30 pm       
Race 3 - 3.30 pm

Pursuit 
Handicap 
Handicap

Sunday Pursuit     
Sunday Handicap   
Special Handicap

Thursday 20-Jul 2
Race 1 – 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series

Saturday 22-Jul

Sunday 23-Jul 3
Race 1 - 1.00 pm       
Race 2 - 2.30 pm       
Race 3 - 3.30 pm

Pursuit 
Handicap 
Handicap

Sunday Pursuit     
Sunday Handicap   
Special Handicap

Thursday 27-Jul 2
Race 1 - 7.00pm       
Race 2 - Back to Back

Pursuit 
Handicap

Thurs Early Series Thurs 
Late Series
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